
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
170 

7 
33 
17 
47 
62 

118 
15 
22 
26 
21 
64 

512 
144 
277 
86 
77 

128 
99 
98 

136 
43 
18 
54 
52 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SBK 

SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

Name 
Pedro Buffoni 
Arthur Contijo 
Douglas Russo 
Saulo Serafim "SERAFA" 
João Tucillo "Jota" 
Antonio David "Toninho" 
Marco Ferreira 
Marcos Antonio Pereira Junior 
Adriano Lima 
Claudio 
Franco Lopes "Mineiro" 
Sérgio da Silva "Serginho" 
RAFAEL FERREIRA 
Edilson Bastos 
Jorginey 
Walyson Trautenmuller 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Alexandre Dante 
Eduardo Guerreiro 
Carlos "Grilo" 
Rafael Hazenfratz 
Gabriel Melo 
Elves Neves 
Eliesio Souza 
Rubens Luis Arenas Bosch 

Laps 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
6 
6 
8 
6 
8 
9 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
3 
7 

Best Tm 
1:49.636 
1:50.867 
1:51.281 
1:51.913 
1:52.162 
1:52.542 
1:52.912 
1:53.394 
1:53.784 
1:54.364 
1:54.585 
1:54.806 
1:54.959 
1:55.111 
1:55.745 
1:56.066 
1:56.106 
1:57.812 
1:57.855 
1:57.979 
1:58.186 
2:01.041 
2:02.512 
2:05.548 
2:10.942 

Diff 

1.231 
1.645 
2.277 
2.526 
2.906 
3.276 
3.758 
4.148 
4.728 
4.949 
5.170 
5.323 
5.475 
6.109 
6.430 
6.470 
8.176 
8.219 
8.343 
8.550 

11.405 
12.876 
15.912 
21.306 

Gap 

1.231 
0.414 
0.632 
0.249 
0.380 
0.370 
0.482 
0.390 
0.580 
0.221 
0.221 
0.153 
0.152 
0.634 
0.321 
0.040 
1.706 
0.043 
0.124 
0.207 
2.855 
1.471 
3.036 
5.394 

In Lap 
3 
3 
8 
5 
3 
6 
2 
4 
3 
6 
3 
3 
7 
8 
7 
5 
5 
1 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
7 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX 600 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 600R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Club Track Day 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Sport PLus Racing 

Racer X Malibu Team Racing 

Forza Racing 

Club Track Day 

Forza Racing 

PKM Racing 

ELB 

Club Track Day 

Moretti Racing Team 

Tom Racing Team 

Forza Racing 

Motom 

Club Track Day 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

Malibu Racing - Racer X  

Os Impossiveis 

Duende Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/04/2018 12:23:27 
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    1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SUPERBIKE/SUPERSPORT ESCOLA 

2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:22:09 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/04/2018 11:05 


